 AMBIENT TYPE LPG
VAPORIZER
SNC PROCESS SERVICES SDN BHD
1083340-D
2
Atmospheric Pressure Vapor Pressure LPG(C3H8 90%,C4 H10 10%)
1.0bar -42.4℃
2.0bar -25.9℃

tube.
The liquid carry over prevention device (PCOL) is a safety device that
prevents the liquid overflowing by excessive using of LPG.
Page: 6
AMBIENT TYPE LPG VAPORIZER
Reference Data - Dimension
L.P.G AMBIENT VAPORIZER.
MODLE
CAPACITY
(Kg/hr)
DIMENSION(mm)
INLET OUTLET
EMPTY
WHGHT
(Kg)W L H
SHV-30L 30 728 548 1970 20A 20A 90
SHV-50L 50 928 928 2270 20A 20A 110
SHV-100L 100 1178 1428 2470 20A 20A 220
SHV-200L 200 1678 1678 2770 25A 25A 380
SHV-300L 300 1678 1928 3470 25A 25A 550
CONDITION AIR TEMPERATURE 0°C   AMOSPHERIC PRESSURE 1atm
Page: 7
AMBIENT TYPE LPG VAPORIZER
Aluminum Extruding Factory